
Support at Home - Full Service Price List 1 November 2025

T  03 9810 5570  
E  homecare@vaseyrslcare.org.au

VASEY RSL
Home 
Care

Cost Per Hour* Standard-
Hourly 
Rate: 6am 
to 8pm

Non-stan-
dard Hourly 
Rate: 
8pm to 6am

Saturday 
Hourly Rate:
 6am to 8pm

Sunday 
Hourly 
Rate: 
6am to 8pm

Public Holi-
day Hourly 
Rate: 
6am to 8pm

Nursing

Nursing RN $186 $220 $256 $331 $389

Nursing EN $163 $193 $224 $290 $341

Nursing Assistance $143 $169 $197 $255 $299

Allied Health
Health Therapy 
Assistant

$167 $199 $251 $334 $418

Counsellor or 
Psychotherapist

$225 $268 $338 $450 $563

Dietitian or Nutritionist $219 $261 $329 $438 $548

Exercise Physiologist $260 $309 $390 $520 $650

Occupational Therapy $274 $326 $411 $548 $685

Physiotherapy $194 $231 $291 $388 $485

Podiatry $225 $268 $338 $450 $563

Psychologist $250 $298 $375 $500 $625

Social Worker $238 $283 $357 $476 $595

Speech Pathologist $230 $274 $345 $460 $575

Acupunturist $200 $238 $300 $400 $500

Chiropractor $260 $309 $390 $520 $650

Diversional Therapy $125 $149 $188 $250 $313

Hydrotherapy $125 $149 $188 $250 $313

Continued/...



Cost Per Hour*
(Continued)

Standard-
Hourly 
Rate: 6am 
to 8pm

Non-stan-
dard Hourly 
Rate: 
8pm to 6am

Saturday 
Hourly Rate:
 6am to 8pm

Sunday 
Hourly 
Rate: 
6am to 8pm

Public Holi-
day Hourly 
Rate: 
6am to 8pm

Allied Health (cont)

Remedial Massage $212 $252 $318 $424 $530

Art therapy $125 $149 $188 $250 $313

Osteopath $260 $309 $390 $520 $650

Transport
Transport - direct (driver 
+ car provided) (per trip)

$135 $160 $186 $240 $282

Other

Care Management $136 $161 $187 $242 $284

Restorative Care 
Management

$173 $205 $238 $308 $362

Personal Care $125 $148 $172 $222 $261

Social Support and 
Community Engagement

$135 $160 $186 $240 $282

Respite Care $125 $148 $172 $222 $261

Home maintenance & 
repairs/gardening

$120 $142 $165 $214 $251

Meal Preparation $125 $148 $172 $222 $261

Meal Delivery (per meal) $  22 $  26 $ 30 $  39 $ 46

Domestic Assistance $125 $148 $172 $222 $261

Laundry Services $125 $148 $172 $222 $261

Shopping - assisted $135 $160 $186 $240 $282

Shopping - unassisted $135 $160 $186 $240 $282

Note: services delivered as part of your Care Plan are GST-free.
* Please note that the above costs apply for service periods of 2 hours or more. If you 
wish to have services for less than two hours, contact our team for pricing details.
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If you have any questions about this information, contact us:
T 03 9810 5570 
E homecare@vaseyrslcare.org.au


